Plavecky klub AZETA
Int. SVS-Schwimmen Trophy 2023
Samorin.

Schwechat (AUT) 04./05.11.2023

Vypis podla plavcov

Plavecky klub Azeta

25m bazén (25m)

AZETA /BAO/SVK

158 Gero Filip 10: 2 400 volny spésob

6 100 motylik

8 100 znak
10 100 polohové preteky
12 100 prsia

14 100 volny spdsob

290 KalCokova Natania 13: 3 50 motylik
7 100 znak
11 100 prsia
13 100 volny sp6sob

260 Mila Nina 12: 1 400 volny spdsob
5 100 motylik
7 100 znak
9 100 polohové preteky
11 100 prsia
13 100 volny spdsob

198 Valent Simon 11: 2 400 volny spésob
6 100 motylik
8 100 znak

10 100 polohové preteky
12 100 prsia
14 100 volny spdsob
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1:18.24 S
1:32.87 S
1:08.06 S

5:21.32 S
1:06.21 S
1:11.08 S
1:11.14 S
1:23.84 S
1:00.39 S

02.12.2022
14.10.2023
24.09.2023
15.10.2023
15.10.2023
15.10.2023

23.09.2023
14.10.2023
15.10.2023
24.09.2023

24.09.2023
24.09.2023
15.10.2023
24.09.2023

02.12.2022
14.10.2023
14.10.2023
24.09.2023
15.10.2023
15.10.2023

Samorin (SVK)

Bratislava (SVK)
Bratislava (SVK)
Bratislava (SVK)
Bratislava (SVK)
Bratislava (SVK)

Bratislava (SVK)
Bratislava (SVK)
Bratislava (SVK)
Bratislava (SVK)

Bratislava (SVK)
Bratislava (SVK)
Bratislava (SVK)
Bratislava (SVK)

Samorin (SVK)

Bratislava (SVK)
Bratislava (SVK)
Bratislava (SVK)
Bratislava (SVK)
Bratislava (SVK)



